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（下转B06版）

厦门市住房保障和房屋管理局

关于2022年第三批保障性租赁房审核结果公示
（上接B04版）
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张美华
王青
张建雯
陈金辉
缪婷芳
邓伟政
杜嘉馨
蔡小兵
陈骏
刘淑红
郑明强
陈鸳鸯
刘美灵
刘国生
施秀娇
唐依澄
孟晨
苏秀娟
许育梅
丁菁菁
孙伟
余雷雷
丘梅芳
郑月明
罗玉招
秦海燕
李彩芬
李颖
陈淑美
杨闽生
郑芹
叶月娥
任素芬
唐美丽
谢川龙
余金茂
戴火秀
余文生
邱本坤
王淑香
阮碧玲
林春英
陈晓芳
郭素仁
陈少珠
朱永芹
林嘉豪
陈丽萍
徐永锋
甘敏
黄冬梅
李晓芳
甘细荣
郭仪
王心怡
肖菊红
林建法
林振聪
聂鹭林
苏庆才
周祥
刘永建
叶芳
杨帆
刘阿玉
白小敏
邹金宁
林素惠
胡小玲
蒋冰心
蔡绍青
张立炎
刘勇
陈钢洪
姜文萍
余景彬
陈威
罗威
钟艳霓
李秀英
许福财
林茹
舒伟珍
陈芳
郭富娣
张勇
许志臻
刘威
曾亚好
廖远平
曾祥明
陈亚忠
陈惠玲
蔡淑芬
魏玉琴
丁清其
巫荣彬
杨伟新
卢钰琴
冉激文
梁德寿
张娜
林惠娟
华海燕
张素花
赖彩霞
林锋
陈孙尧
冯丽芬
叶雅萍
程桂英
易海红
倪阿呆
简翠琴
张彩燕
林华云
傅莲花
吴雅玲
郝秀雨
简翠萍
林光建
吴金梅
常丽
杨志方
甘启良
曾晓艳
王克胜
张晓艳
石玉珍
高娜珍
温志耘
郑金兰
邱素珍

黄椿昌；黄家炜；黄昱淞；
陈小娟；张隐东；张如逍；

陈楷文；
陈蔓霓；
邓恩琦；

林慧娟；陈林轩；

吴泽堂；
兰泉洋；兰凌薇；

陈振伟；
曾书焓；

许善华；许孟阳；许昕怡；

阮明；阮彤馨；阮彤乐；
吴兴波；吴思远；吴思睿；

孙涛；
余凡；余忠贵；
钟睿；钟颖；

林永照；林晓琦；林晨鑫；
江开钦；江祎敏；

田旭龙；

周渤璨；
陈昆城；陈浩；

黄俊源；黄永平；

洪惠姗；谢晓峰；
余呈金；余品瑶；余紫晨；
刘远宽；刘福临；刘福音；

王腊美；

黄淳彦；

吴小伟；吴奕勋；吴奕霖；
郭爱丽；郭遵慧；

沈艺莲；林宥绪；

徐子祺；徐子桐；陈惠英；
曾缨婷；

吴文永；吴佳伟；吴佳豪；吴晓倩；
廖奕霖；

吴晓岚；

倪华江；倪若依；倪泽羿；
林惠琴；林萍；林强；

何兰；聂锦荣；
林秋媚；

黄水龙；黄宇轩；

刘坤宝；刘华宁；刘华宇；
施永杰；施源一；

马月英；

方韩阳；方馨呈；
林南；林荣威廉；林荣迪炆；

陈桂冰；陈致名；
曹水莲；张楚晗；张世棠；

朱金兰；刘坤；
陈桢棋；

江赛赛；余亚彤；余少杰；
林梓焱；

吴秋兰；罗筱鱼；罗流云；

李德椿；
谢佩芬；
林芷琦；

黄星华；黄焌羲；
洪明楚；洪元植；洪婉钰；
王兴梅；张靖宇；张靖轩；

胡先英；
王思茼；

池善明；池曾荣；曾钦；
王琼兰；廖珝晨；廖子骞；

廖婉琳；曾德坤；
陈秀菊；

王艺阳；王君昊；
蔡运洋；蔡一宸；

兰跃辉；兰熙贵；兰源文；

林弘乐；巫华航；巫奕泓；巫梓熠；
房婷婷；杨思彤；

邱伟城；

练添芳；梁嘉琪；
吴嘉恩；

李若萱；李若霖；
谢青松；谢雅君；

刘俊峰；刘思淇；
胡笑琴；林泽宇；
陈龙梅；陈铭浩；
吕韶凡；吕思颖；
何飞；何宇哲；

黄华锋；黄逸诚；

游图景；游巧真；游巧璐；
庄乾智；
李琳；

余锦龙；余玥；余昊宇；
陈超；

李兵涛；李梓睿；
郭川；郭玥晞；

陈美祯；林燕萍；
黄雅婷；

苏兴洲；苏泽希；苏常雨；
杨慧珍；杨喜惟；杨子禄；

丁惠滨；
林沐健；林予彤；林洪睿；

何满琴；王芷涵；
黄宇锋；黄斯婕；

石密祺；
朱永鑫；朱昱辰；

何楠；何玥；何国立；
黄得林；黄佳倩；
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序号 申请家庭顺序号申请人 共同申请人 行政区符合房型 备注
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20220301560
20220301562
20220301565
20220301566
20220301569
20220301570
20220301572
20220301573
20220301574
20220301575
20220301577
20220301578
20220301580
20220301581
20220301582
20220301583
20220301584
20220301585
20220301587
20220301588
20220301589
20220301593
20220301595
20220301596
20220301597
20220301598
20220301600
20220301601
20220301604
20220301606
20220301607
20220301608
20220301610
20220301612
20220301613
20220301614
20220301616
20220301617
20220301618
20220301620
20220301621
20220301625
20220301626
20220301627
20220301628
20220301629
20220301630

20220301631

20220301633
20220301634
20220301635
20220301636
20220301637
20220301640
20220301641
20220301642
20220301643
20220301644
20220301645
20220301646
20220301647
20220301648
20220301649
20220301650
20220301651
20220301652
20220301653
20220301654
20220301655
20220301656
20220301657
20220301658
20220301660
20220301661
20220301662
20220301663
20220301665
20220301666
20220301667
20220301668
20220301669
20220301670
20220301671
20220301674
20220301675
20220301676
20220301677
20220301678
20220301680
20220301681
20220301682
20220301683
20220301684
20220301685
20220301688
20220301689
20220301690
20220301691
20220301692
20220301693
20220301694
20220301696
20220301697
20220301698
20220301701
20220301702
20220301703
20220301704
20220301705
20220301708
20220301709
20220301712
20220301713
20220301714
20220301715
20220301716
20220301717
20220301718
20220301719
20220301721
20220301722
20220301723
20220301724
20220301726
20220301727
20220301729
20220301732
20220301733
20220301734
20220301735
20220301736
20220301738
20220301739

尤鹭鹭
张明旭
李木荣
黄英
杨春
陈英
沈丽萍
黄露伟
廖安祺
马亮
吴志强
黄天煜
赖奇昌
刘智立
薛惠敏
孙艳
蔡颜生
郑亚满
陈爱敏
张丽英
曾庆柏
吕金财
陈添固
林锦萍
黄达华
陈泉清
陈婉玲
林珍珍
孙铁梅
徐东昇
陈晓燕
周艺斌
何学军
张琳
夏海平
王利群
林美伦
张美英
林辉
黄春谷
林建方
曾晶
周崇勉
赖小萍
叶荣斌
陈和兴
陈丽萍

江林娟

黄玲
范才宝
李新敏
苏雪苹
王燕娇
叶伍妹
李丹凤
涂荣凤
黄雪清
江春丽
黄子凤
曾永红
林荣炎
曾素萍
曾中立
陈海燕
刘丹蓉
周丽
陈丽辉
易枝梅
谢定平
陈永权
黄红村
胡雅舒
蒋华南
丁燕莺
陈万福
冉龙梅
魏建英
刘金辉
傅秀琼
洪细珍
张持业
王奕荣
邱集平
庄琦芬
林中辰
张正德
骆宗明
沈贺
陈振祥
杨玉贵
史明灿
龚秋燕
高硕
宁达珍
郑家建
官香凝
钟勤
张伟
罗秋香
贺莉花
郭歆
裴容
范籍丹
余红波
杨和花
黄锦通
童泽聪
赵燕静
卓华妹
姜小吉
阮添财
盛银娟
刘水香
陈文奇
黄卫军
汤文超
熊贤文
钟莉莉
苏凯红
赖山林
闫瑞峰
林杏兰
陈建萍
张玉珍
戴燕婷
郑可
周丽平
文小微
许秀萍
吴四连
王玉兰
方文玲
范文君

罗凤秋；李佳怡；李炎昊；
陈生仲；陈文昊；

沈淑洁；
吴敏丽；黄子星；黄子杰；

石慧；廖晗萱；
林贵凤；马宇翔；马宇超；

刘小婷；黄奕呈；黄子灏；
赖妍心；

林泽钦；
祝宸彬；祝宸林；

蔡颜清；
肖国胜；

蒋杏梅；
陈丽华；吕香霖；吕芷洢；

刘银花；

陈桂莲；陈籽菡；
郭宸羽；

谢贵斌；谢晨唏；谢晨昊；
周炎斌；周莹；

阮稚珈；
黄晓伟；黄奕麟；黄奕博；

夏霏羽；夏靖瑶；夏国凯；赖爱萍；
孙金兵；孙安娜；孙台铭；

阮国辉；
林蓝静；

陈荣禄；陈佳桐；
叶木顺；叶凯泽；叶雨萱；
叶强；叶筠熙；叶筠翊；

傅艳玲；
熊华帅；熊国江；
杨雪铮；叶梓潼；

叶振聪；叶昕妍；叶梓涵；
苏阳健；苏子宸；苏子桓；苏子真；

苏泓睿；
柯淳睿；柯咏泽；

郑开进；郑曦；郑思涵；
李秀腾；李仁珩；李仁堃；

曾伟；曾鑫；曾毅；
杨国灿；杨开锦；杨开泽；

郑宪熊；郑梓扬；郑梓豪；
陈德梓；黄书豪；陈俊豪；
吴荣；吴采昀；吴采悠；

马奇雄；马司远；马司宸；
徐苓；

肖丽云；林肖薇；林肖昊泽；
邱桂添；邱炘瑶；邱沐瑶；

张秀梅；
郭鸣高；郭杨满；郭杨银；

夏熙媛；
庄君子；庄严宥；

游思佳；

谢柏霖；谢奕暄；
蔡素云；陈搏涛；

张杰华；张子瑞；张子辰；
李佳兴；李珞冉；胡文鸿；

曾美兰；
陈禹衡；
林乌肚；
朱泽方；

黄柳燕；刘黄歆慧；刘黄歆祥；

陈志斌；陈阳燕；
张宝文；张馨元；

阙燕蓉；阙诗琪；王轶；

李先；李崇平；庄崇凡；
林文复；
孙婷；

郑培珍；

张茂芬；陈嘉；

廖艳虹；史圣智；史雨暄；

吴志平；吴俊轩；吴沐妍；
郑思彤；

罗建军；罗梓晨；罗芷安；

王军；王曼蔚；
陈龙辉；陈子范；

陈秀妹；
颜建华；

马灵丽；童般若；
乐晨鹭；乐华翔；

林咏荷；

吴则云；吴慧；吴文栋；

林小玲；黄燕；黄钟毅；
温桂兰；汤博雅；汤博雯；

张雄；张杨城；
钟凌雁；
苏玉林；
林金英；

贺艳青；夏玉杰；闫潇文；
高力林；

张赐福；
戴梓安；
徐浩翔；
张坤松；
李建晶；

吴云锦；吴理阳；

陈林飞；陈屿安；
张芯瑜；

思明区
翔安区
集美区
集美区
思明区
思明区
翔安区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
海沧区
思明区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
集美区
思明区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
思明区
翔安区
海沧区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
湖里区
湖里区
思明区

海沧区

湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
翔安区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
海沧区
集美区
思明区
海沧区
同安区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
集美区
思明区
翔安区
思明区
海沧区
湖里区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
集美区
海沧区
海沧区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
集美区
集美区
集美区
思明区
思明区
集美区
集美区
思明区
集美区
思明区
海沧区
同安区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
湖里区

一房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
三房型

三房型

二房型
一房型
三房型
三房型
三房型
三房型
一房型
三房型
三房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
一房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
二房型
二房型

适当优先

适当优先

序号 申请家庭顺序号申请人 共同申请人 行政区符合房型 备注
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530

20220301740
20220301741
20220301742
20220301743
20220301744
20220301746
20220301748
20220301749
20220301752
20220301755
20220301756
20220301758
20220301759
20220301760
20220301761
20220301762
20220301763
20220301764
20220301765
20220301766
20220301768
20220301769
20220301770
20220301772
20220301773
20220301776
20220301777
20220301779
20220301780
20220301782
20220301783
20220301784
20220301785
20220301786
20220301787
20220301788
20220301790
20220301792
20220301793
20220301794
20220301795
20220301796
20220301798
20220301801
20220301802
20220301803
20220301807
20220301808
20220301811
20220301812
20220301813
20220301814
20220301815
20220301816
20220301817
20220301821
20220301823
20220301824
20220301825
20220301826
20220301827
20220301828
20220301829
20220301830
20220301832
20220301833
20220301834
20220301835
20220301836
20220301837
20220301839
20220301840
20220301843
20220301844
20220301845
20220301846
20220301847
20220301848
20220301849
20220301851
20220301853
20220301854
20220301855
20220301856
20220301857
20220301858
20220301861
20220301862
20220301864
20220301865
20220301867
20220301868
20220301869
20220301872
20220301873
20220301874
20220301875
20220301876
20220301878
20220301879
20220301880
20220301882
20220301885
20220301888
20220301889
20220301892
20220301893
20220301894
20220301895
20220301896
20220301897
20220301898
20220301899
20220301900
20220301901
20220301902
20220301903
20220301904
20220301905
20220301907
20220301908
20220301909
20220301910
20220301911
20220301912
20220301913
20220301914
20220301915
20220301916
20220301917
20220301918
20220301920
20220301921
20220301922

钟新兰
刘双双
胡恩志
黄德流
潘绵汜
苏明月
游白蒜
杨丽华
施建芳
林璇治
张志超
黄慧婷
王烟青
赖海洋
林辉斌
刘木水
黄小军
苏增荣
高菲
许恒明
周伏香
黄谊秋
阮绿如
王新钦
孙良德
陈家兴
吴雪梅
杨菊林
彭顺香
张小妹
王小清
陈振钦
李小琴
陈剑峰
谢碧红
沈捷
陈贵庆
王建家
杨丽萍
李慧
董新佳
郑涛涛
黄志荣
朱伟林
黄亚治
方巧巧
邱晓炜
潘庆忠
朱永安
张美玉
陈惠明
叶剑梅
陈丽云
杨志君
林俊秀
张保忠
许晓真
甘琼孟
宋毅玲
陈和敏
陈瑞清
杨富亮
方菊兰
钟芳莲
李月红
晏春香
游灿云
林美琴
江美玲
刘波
蒋玉梅
陈连妹
黄文生
余日锦
王声杰
蔡凤梅
谢淑琴
林厦榕
黄建琴
叶文秀
吴建秋
董凤君
柯建渝
陈艺彬
罗志云
陈永庆
袁海英
刘淑萍
冯珍秀
汪丽芳
杜道杰
林瑞根
苏飞飞
廖木莲
陈晓娇
蔡东晖
林燕丽
林福水
吴骏勇
沈琼艺
巫福金
许华辉
鲍连平
林丕海
黄俊英
汤爱莲
郑育珍
杨雅萍
张宇英
陈汉生
沈素琴
李闸
赵小丹
杨镇晖
陈春雷
林惠斌
曾艳玲
梁莉莉
陈翰宇
杨斌
余木荣
钟文置
曾宪敬
刘金松
侯震
邵连治
叶仁香
罗麒
邱夏蓉
张进辉
王燕青
杨少鹏
陈福英
王松桢

林晓琳；

张艺娜；胡一辰；胡一芯；
杨文娟；黄鑫昕；
陈林；潘天予；

陈梓航；
何宇涵；

余精群；余佳阅；余睿笙；
杨鸿艳；赖世灵；

李淑娟；林瑾卓；林瑾彤；
叶秋萍；

简淑苗；黄欣蕾；
苏招春；
陈佳燕；

饶惠翔；
李银连；黄若灵；黄浩翰；

王梓萌；
骆秀华；

陈守民；

江慧辰；江慧星；
林铖潞；

赖倩莹；陈珈禾；
付华志；付春晖；付春昊；

何小能；陈可恩；
袁珂；

刘青兰；沈佳誉；
林芙蓉；
王秀花；

黄惠真；郑曦；郑彤；
黄哲堃；

黄淑敏；朱晨妤；朱昱阳；

翁传嘉；翁方圆；翁可圆；
洪彩兰；邱梓怡；

邹明环；潘婕；潘建波；
黄芹菜；

钟贵栋；钟宇恒；
陈长兴；
杨潮敏；

付钱庆；付汝健；
克金荣；

纪东燔；纪夏炜；
姚尚平；甘梓萱；

李丽莉；
宋建海；

林佛连；杨华铖；杨华健；
吴冬文；吴越；吴明昊；

程琬淇；
苏新忠；苏榆雯；

游志滨；

刘彦宏；

陈艳英；陈宝菁；
张清云；张志彪；

曾鑫浩；
王馨滢；

李毅；李菲阳；李思远；

覃桂生；
高斌；高玉洁；

王昌贵；王叶祥；王叶子；
王秀兰；吴可萱；
陈旺杰；陈文轩；

兰语萱；
林琮凯；

吴艺萍；陈羽恩；陈羽彤；

钟志文；钟榕荣；钟榕奕；
张荣祥；汪慧芯；张慧涵；张慧茹；

赫秀华；
郑金恋；
吴珍颖；

陈景跃；陈佳忻；
林锦龙；林心钥；

彭文锐；
魏冬梅；林汐妍；林汐颖；
陈淑娟；吴瑾娴；吴槿煊；

沈育德；沈心怡；
李芳；巫书鸿；巫书婉；

洪宝金；
魏兰；林雨卉；林卫和；

胡辉泉；

郑旭阳；

蔡鸳治；
陈梓荣；
沈产贝佳；

郭小林；郭玥汐；郭玥柔；
许德真；许婉萱；许婉卿；

杨洛承；

杨文金；
刘伟煌；刘昱辰；
颜文杰；颜恒毅；

宋丽娜；
黄秋萍；杨沛禹；杨沛航；

赖四珍；
钟桂兰；钟青云；钟振涛；

陈玉美；
侯昱南；侯燕欣；

林华成；
江伟彬；江堉婷；江烨棋；

施涠珊；罗琳；
陈俊达；陈允乐；陈瑞涵；

张少桓；
张洲华；张佳淇；张彬；

陈小梅；杨雨航；
刘文东；刘佳惠；

刘春兰；王宇康；王宝萱；

湖里区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
集美区
思明区
湖里区
思明区
集美区
思明区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
湖里区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
思明区
集美区
湖里区
湖里区
思明区
湖里区
集美区
海沧区
同安区
思明区
集美区
同安区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
海沧区
思明区
海沧区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
翔安区
翔安区
湖里区
湖里区
集美区
思明区
集美区
思明区
思明区
同安区
湖里区
海沧区
集美区
思明区
思明区
思明区
翔安区
思明区
思明区
集美区
湖里区
集美区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
湖里区
思明区
思明区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
集美区
湖里区
集美区
集美区
湖里区
集美区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
集美区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
集美区
翔安区
海沧区
海沧区
集美区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
集美区
海沧区
海沧区
思明区
思明区
思明区
海沧区
集美区
集美区
海沧区
海沧区
湖里区
集美区
思明区
思明区
集美区
湖里区
集美区
湖里区
思明区
海沧区
同安区
集美区
思明区
海沧区
集美区
集美区
湖里区
集美区
湖里区

二房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
一房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
一房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
三房型
一房型
一房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
三房型
二房型
一房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
一房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
三房型
二房型
二房型
三房型

适当优先

适当优先

适当优先

适当优先

适当优先

序号 申请家庭顺序号申请人 共同申请人 行政区符合房型 备注


